Partner Contact Email Phone Contract Vehicle ST
CDW Government LLC Ashley Diciurcio ashleyd@cdw.com (312) 705-1878 NASPO PA LA
CMA Technology Solutions (Cherbonnier, Mayer & Associates, Inc) Lewis Hannaman lhannaman@cmaontheweb.com 225-927-9200 NASPO PA LA
ConvergeOne, Inc. Mark Frye jmfrye@ventech.com 601-978-6164 NASPO PA LA
IConvergence, Inc. Barry Meche barrym@iconvergence.com 337-735-1302 NASPO PA LA
Louisiana Technology Group, Inc. Cathy Hoffman choffman@latg.com 504.210.7450 NASPO PA LA
Mainline Information Systems Chanelle Duffard Chanelle.Duffard@Mainline.com (985) 264-7500 NASPO PA LA
Presidio Networked Solutions Angel Toro atoro@presidio.com (504) 616-6111 NASPO PA LA
Round Tower Technologies (RTT) Kayla Pitman Kayla.Pitman@roundtower.com (513) 307-2944 NASPO PA LA
SHI Government Solutions, Inc Laurie Conrad laurie_conrad@shi.com (225) 235-2628 NASPO PA LA
Transformyx, LLC Paul Buteaux paul.buteaux@tfmx.com 225-208-2115 NASPO PA LA




